10 GIGABIT ETHERNET TEST MODULE
FTB-8510G
Packet Blazer
nETWoRK TESTInG—TRAnSPoRT And dATAcoM
Performance assurance for Ethernet-based services
  Complete EtherSAM (ITU-T Y.1564) test suite. EtherSAM is the new
standard for turning up and troubleshooting mobile backhaul and business
Ethernet services

	 Example: FTB-8510G-LAN-MPLS
SPFTB8510G.17AN 	 © 2013 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  13/032008
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
	 FTB-8510G-LAN	 FTB-8510G-WAN	 FTB-8510G-LAN/WAN
Port	 One 10 Gigabit Ethernet port	 One 10 Gigabit Ethernet port	 One 10 Gigabit Ethernet port
Connector type	 LC	 LC	 LC
Optical transceiver	 850 nm optics (10GBASE-SR)	 850 nm optics (10GBASE-SW)	 850 nm optics (10GBASE-SR/-SW)
	 1310 nm optics (10GBASE-LR)	 1310 nm optics (10GBASE-LW)	 1310 nm optics (10GBASE-LR/-LW)
	 1550 nm optics (10GBASE-ER)	 1550 nm optics (10GBASE-EW)	 1550 nm optics (10GBASE-ER/-EW)
Port capacity	 Full-line-rate traffic generation and analysis	 Full-line-rate traffic generation and analysis	 Full-line-rate traffic generation and analysis
Ethernet testing	 RFC 1242, RFC 2544, RFC 3393, multistream	 RFC 1242, RFC 2544, RFC 3393, multistream 	 RFC 1242, RFC 2544, RFC 3393, multistream
	 traffic generation and analysis, EtherBERT	 traffic generation and analysis, EtherBERT	 traffic generation and analysis, EtherBERT
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS